Nirmala College of Commerce
‘Malad (E)
Time — Table for .
F.Y.B.Com I°* Sem. Reqular / Repeater
A.T.K.T Exam '
Oct-2019
Date Day Subject Timings
05/10/2019 | Saturday F.C-l 08.00a.m. To. 10.30a.m
09/10/2019 |Wednesday Maths-I 08.00a.m. To. 11.00a.m
11/10/2019 Friday B.C-l 08.00a.m. To. 11.00a.m
14/10/2019 | Monday | Economics-l [08.00a.m. To. 11.00a.m
16/10/2019 |Wednesday Alc-l 08.00a.m. To. 11.00a.m
18/10/2019 Friday Com-| 08.00a.m. To. 11.00a.m
21/10/2019 | Monday EVS-| 08.00a.m. To. 11.00a.m




Nirmala College of Commerce

Malad (E)
Time — Table for

§ -
i

S.Y.B.Com 3™ Sem. Reqular/Repeater

A.T.K.T Exam

Oct-2019
Date Day Subject Timings
07/10/2019 | Monday F.C-lII 08.00a.m. To. 10.30a.m
10/10/2019 | Thursday Mang. A/c-l 08.00a.m. To. 11.00a.m
12/10/2019 | Saturday Com-IlI 08.00a.m. To. 11.00a.m

15/10/2019 | Tuesday Financial A/c-111(08.00a.

m. To. 11.00a.m

17/10/2019 | Thursday Advt.| 08.00a.

m. To. 11.00a.m

19/10/2019 | Saturday Bus. Law-l  |08.00a.

m. To. 11.00a.m

22/10/2019 | Tuesday | Economics-lll [08.00a.

m. To. 11.00a.m |




